SVCam-svs8050
SVCam-HR Line
8 Megapixel Camera with high speed dual Gigabit
Ethernet connection
Technical Highlights/Technical Data
This digital Machine Vision camera has a resolution of 3320 x 2496 pixels.
It is designed to reach high frame rates in a compact housing. The camera is
based on a high-quality interline CCD from Kodak which offers 4 tap outputs.

SVCam-svs8050
Operation Modes
Ordering Guide
Configuration Software
* 4 x 50 MHz; hrome, X = olorCX = onocM
For more camera types see our SVCam-HR product overview.
HR10A-7R-4PB HR10A-7P-4S(mating connector )
Dimensions [mm]
Front view Side viewRear view
19
.0
5.
20
11
 ·
Ch
an
ge
s w
ith
ou
t n
oti
fic
at
ionThe SVCam cameras come with our “SVCapture“-software, which allows
easy interactive setup of all camera parameters. The program runs under
Windows 7 but also 64 Bit mode. Linux is supported as well. A XML file
compliant with the GenICam standard is supplied with the camera. The
free SDK and API coming with the camera allows easy integration into an
application without involving frame grabber driver.
Monochrome: Color:
(max. 17 Hz)
Option: M42 to F-Mount adapter
svs8050MFLGEC svs8050CFLGEC
svs8050MFLGEA svs8050CFLGEA (max. 21 Hz)
1
2
3
4
5
6
VIN- (GND)
VIN+ (10V to 25V DC)
RXD (RS232 Level)
TXD (RS232 Level)
IN1 (TTL Level)
IN2 (TTL Level)
Tap Selection 4 tap (with 2 GigE channels) 4 tap (with 2 GigE channels)
Resolution 3320 x 2496 3320 x 2496
Frame Rate (Hz, max.) 17 21*
Pixel (μm )2 5.5 x 5.5 5.5 x 5.5
CCD diagonal 22.66mm 4:3 Aspect Ratio 4:3 Aspect Ratio
Exposure Time internal 100 μs – 2 s 100 μs – 2 s
Exposure Time external 100 μs – ∞ 100 μs – ∞
Camera Type svs8050XFLGEC svs8050XFLGEA
HR10A-10R-12PB HR10A-10P-12S(mating connector )
1
2
3
4 5 6
7
8
9
10
11 12
7
8
9
10
11
12
OUT1 (TTL Level)